
Mind Sharpener Fall 2017 Schedule 
 

Days: Mondays/Wednesdays Instructor: Angela Popoff, LMSW 248-592-2671 
Time: 10:00am-11:00am 
 

Location: 
Bloomfield Township Senior Center 
4315 Andover Rd. 
Bloomfield Township MI 48302 
 

Session 1: Monday  9/11/17    
Session 2: Wednesday  9/13/17  
Session 3: Monday  9/18/17  
Session 4: Wednesday 9/20/17  
Session 5: Monday  9/25/17  
Session 6: Wednesday 9/27/17  
Session 7: Monday  10/2/17   
Session 8: Wednesday 10/4/17  
Session 9: Monday  10/9/17  
Sessions 10: Wednesday  10/11/17   
Sessions 11: Monday  10/16/17   
Session 12: Wednesday 10/18/17  
Session 13: Monday  10/23/17  
Sessions 14: Wednesday  10/25/17   
Sessions 15: Monday  10/30/17   
Sessions 16: Wednesday  11/1/17   
Session 17: Monday  11/6/17  
Session 18: Wednesday  11/8/17   
Session 19: Monday  11/13/17  
Session 20: Wednesday  11/15/17  
Session 21: Monday 11/27/17 
Session 22: Wednesday 11/29/17 
Session 23: Monday 12/4/17 
Session 24: Wednesday  12/6/17 
 


